Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Pawer Max (India) Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencenicnt of CIRP: 01.05.2023; List of ereditors as on: 25.10.2023

List of sceured finaneial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

{Amount n )
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amisuatof
any
Amount of 5 .
Name of Creditor Amount . : Mutual | Amount of claim| Amount of claim u
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of covered by Ansount  [Whether % ofvot.mg comu.tgcnt dues, that | not admitted | under verification Fonrarles, ifuny
3 Amount claimed " . . covered by |related share in claim
receipt admitted claim security miapmmoil| s CoC may be sct-
interest gua party? off
Indian Bank 12/052023|  43,08,27,889 43,08,27,889 f_f::;‘;'al 43,08,27,389 | 43,08,27,889 |No 100% [0 0 0.00 0.00 2




